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| 15TC30 SERIES
20 to 50 Amp, Three–Phase, Non–Ambient Compensated

Introduction

The KLIXON® three-phase 15TC series circuit breaker was designed to meet the package size and performance requirements of inactive military 
standard MS90351 in the 20 to 50 amp range. This lightweight, high performance, non-ambient temperature compensated breaker is well suyiting for 
aircraft, avionics and electrical systems.

Features
• Light weight
• Non-ambient compensated
• Three–phase
• Trip–free design 
• Current rating: 20 to 50 amps
• High performance
• Typical use: Aircraft, avionics and electronic systems
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Country Representative Contact e-mail Phone

Brazil Sonnensys Technologies Maury Sampaio maury.sampaio@sonnensys.com +55 12 99768 1100

Austria Telemeter Robert Jall rjall@telemeter.de 49 906 70693-26

Belgium JB Controls Jean Jacques Boher jboher@jbcontrols.com 33 (0)1 46 91 93 30

Czech Republic Telemeter Robert Jall rjall@telemeter.de 49 906 70693-26

Denmark Sensor Control Nordic Peter BJÖRKDAHL peter.bjorkdahl@scn.se 46 (0)8 122 006 92

Estonia Sensor Control Nordic Peter BJÖRKDAHL peter.bjorkdahl@scn.se 46 (0)8 122 006 92

Finland Sensor Control Nordic Peter BJÖRKDAHL peter.bjorkdahl@scn.se 46 (0)8 122 006 92

France JB Controls Jean Jacques Boher jboher@jbcontrols.com 33 (0)1 46 91 93 30

Germany Telemeter Robert Jall rjall@telemeter.de 49 906 70693-26

Greece PanSystem Stefano Vitone stefano.vitone@pansystem.com 39 335 7169958

Israel Admati Dori Shifman dori@admati.com 972 (0)50 331 4700

Italy PanSystem Stefano Vitone stefano.vitone@pansystem.com 39 335 7169958

Latvia Sensor Control Nordic Peter BJÖRKDAHL peter.bjorkdahl@scn.se 46 (0)8 122 006 92

Lithuania Sensor Control Nordic Peter BJÖRKDAHL peter.bjorkdahl@scn.se 46 (0)8 122 006 92

Luxembourg JB Controls Jean Jacques Boher jboher@jbcontrols.com 33 (0)1 46 91 93 30

Netherlands TBD

Norway Sensor Control Nordic Peter BJÖRKDAHL peter.bjorkdahl@scn.se 46 (0)8 122 006 92

Poland Radiotechnika Tomasz Półtoraczyk tpoltoraczyk@radiotechnika.com.pl 48 7132 70 765

Portugal PanSystem Stefano Vitone stefano.vitone@pansystem.com 39 335 7169958

Slovakia Telemeter Robert Jall rjall@telemeter.de 49 906 70693-26

Spain PanSystem Stefano Vitone stefano.vitone@pansystem.com 39 335 7169958

Sweden Sensor Control Nordic Peter BJÖRKDAHL peter.bjorkdahl@scn.se 46 (0)8 122 006 92

Switzerland JB Controls Jean Jacques Boher jboher@jbcontrols.com 33 (0)1 46 91 93 30

Turkey Eltronik Ergn Kosem ergun@eltronik.com 90 312 440 7815

UK Charcroft Julie Protheroe julie.protheroe@charcroft.com 01591 612240

Australia AeroDefense Trent Ralph trent@aerodefence.com.au +61 7 5503 0552

China Pomic Ltd. James Cai James.cai@pomicltd.com +1 (360) 915-7806

China (ACCBs 
only)

Shanghai Jin Feng Electronics & 
Inst Co

Wang Min-Gang yonghuqian@vip.sina.com +86-21-62712648

India Hical Technologies VB Venkatesh venkatesh.vb@hical.com +91 98450-12341

Indonesia Precision Technologies Aaron Lim aaronlim@pretech.com.sg  +65 (62) 73 45 73 
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Japan Intertek Industries Masa Ikeda masai@intertekindustries.com +1 (310) 309-9661

Korea Aero Sensors Corp. Jonathan Jo jangcho@aerosensors.co.kr  +82 2 557 5355

Malaysia Precision Technologies Aaron Lim aaronlim@pretech.com.sg  +65 (62) 73 45 73 
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New Zealand AeroDefense Trent Ralph trent@aerodefence.com.au +61 7 5503 0552

Singapore Precision Technologies Aaron Lim aaronlim@pretech.com.sg  +65 (62) 73 45 73 
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Taiwan Sensata Technologies Bob Jacques bjacques@sensata.com +1 (805) 716-0586


